
 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 
TEACHING SCHEDULE -OCTOBER- 2020- I MBBS 

   DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF Mode of Teaching  

01.10.20 Thursday 
9.00 - 
10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

SDL-Chemistry of 
nucleic acids Dr.D.Ponnudhali Whats app group discussion, 

google forms 
02.10.20 Friday   HOLIDAY     

05.10.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm 
SGT 

Energy & Nutrition, 
RFT All faculty Small Group discussion 

through Zoom 

06.10.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 
9.00am(T) 

Metabolism of 
purines & disorders Dr.Vijayasamundeeswari Whats app group discussion, 

google forms 

07.10.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 
10.00am(T) 

Metabolism of 
pyrimidines & 
disorders 

Dr.R.Sudha Whats app group discussion, 
google forms 

08.10.20 Thursday 
9.00 - 
10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

SDL- Structure & 
organization of DNA Dr.Priya Dhas Whats app group discussion, 

google forms 

09.10.20 Friday 
10.15pm - 
1.15am 
(ECE-2nd 
week) 

ECE- RENAL 
FUNCTION TESTS Dr.N.E.Nandhini 

Whats app power point with 
Voice over and You tube 
videos  

12.10.20 Monday 2.15- 4.15 pm SGT- Carbohydrate 
metabolism  All faculty Small Group discussion 

through Zoom 

13.10.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 
9.00am(T) 

DNA replication, cell 
cycle & repair Dr.D.Ponnudhali Whats app group discussion, 

google forms 

14.10.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 
10.00am(T) Types of RNA  Dr.Vijayasamundeeswari Whats app group discussion, 

google forms 

15.10.20 Thursday 
9.00 - 
10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

SDL-Transcription   Dr. R.Sudha Whats app group discussion, 
google forms 

16.10.20 Friday 
10.15pm - 
11.15am 
(SGT) 

SGT-Post- 
transcriptional 
modifications 

Dr.Nandhini Whats app group discussion, 
google forms 

    
2.00-4.00pm  
(SGT-1/3 
week) 

FA- Energy & 
Nutrition, RFT, TFT, 
GFT, detoxification, 
Free radicals , 
Antioxidants 

All faculty Monitored through Zoom and 
Google forms for MCQs  

19.10.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm SGT- previous FA 
portions All faculty Small Group discussion 

through Zoom 

20.10.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 
9.00am(T) 

Genetic code & 
mutation Dr.Priya Dhas Whats app group discussion, 

google forms 
21.10.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 

10.00am(T)   

Holidays for students 

  

22.10.20 Thursday 
9.00 - 
10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

  

23.10.20 Friday 
10.15pm - 
11.15am 
(IGL) 

  

26.10.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
Practical  POOJA HOLIDAY 

27.10.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 
9.00am(T)   

28.10.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 
10.00am(T)   

29.10.20 Thursday 
9.00 - 
10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

  

30.10.20 Friday 
10.15pm - 
11.15am 
(IGL) 

  

 

 



 

 

 


